Search and download
app on your mobile
“Energy Savings Calculator from Rockwell Automation”
With electric motors as the driving force behind most production output, improved
motor control performance and motor efficiency means greater overall production
efficiency. The technology behind Allen-Bradley® PowerFlex variable frequency drives
is capable of providing you with both an immediate and measurable impact on
energy use and operational efficiency.

ea
d
Flow
Publication PFLEX-PP007A-EN-P – November 2015 Copyright © 2015 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information herein is accurate at time of printing.
VIETNAM
Servo Dynamics Engineering Co., Ltd
4/1B Luong Dinh Cua Street, Binh Khanh Ward, District 2
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Main Telephone: +84 8 3740 2128    Fax: +84 8 3740 2129
Series Catalogue No. Frame Size No. of Phase Voltage kW (Normal Duty) kW (Heavy Duty) Current
 PF753 20F11RC5P0JA0NNNNN 1 3 400VAC 2.2 1.5 5
 PF753 20F11RC015JA0NNNNN 1 3 400VAC 7.5 5.5 15.4
 PF753 20F11NC022JA0NNNNN 2 3 400VAC 11 7.5 22 (15.4)
 PF753 20F11NC043JA0NNNNN 3 3 400VAC 22 18.5 43 (37)
 PF753 20F11NC060JA0NNNNN 4 3 400VAC 30 22 60 (43)
 PF753 20F11NC072JA0NNNNN 4 3 400VAC 37 30 72 (60)
 PF753 20F11NC085JA0NNNNN 5 3 400VAC 45 37 85 (72)
 PF753 20F11NC104JA0NNNNN 5 3 400VAC 55 45 104 (85)
 PF753 20F1ANC140JA0NNNNN 6 3 400VAC 75 55 140 (104)
 PF753 20F1ANC170JA0NNNNN 6 3 400VAC 90 75 170 (140)
 PF753 20F1ANC260JA0NNNNN 6 3 400VAC 132 110 260 (205)
 PF753 20F1ANC302JA0NNNNN 7 3 400VAC 160 132 302 (260)
 PF753 20F1ANC456JA0NNNNN 7 3 400VAC 250 200 456 (367)
 PF755 20G1ANC367JA0NNNNN 7 3 400VAC 200 160 367 (302)
 PF755 20G1ABC540JN0NNNNN 8 3 400VAC 315 250 540 (456)
 PF755 20G1ABC770JN0NNNNN 8 3 400VAC 400 355 770 (642)
 PF755 20G11BC910JN0NNNNN 9 3 400VAC 500 400 910 (750)
 PF525 25B-D2P3N114 A 3 480VAC 0.75 0.75 2.3
 PF525 25B-D4P0N114 A 3 480VAC 1.5 1.5 4
 PF525 25B-D6P0N114 A 3 480VAC 2.2 2.2 6
 PF525 25B-D010N114 B 3 480VAC 4 4 10.5
 PF525 25B-D013N114 C 3 480VAC 5.5 5.5 13
 PF525 25B-D017N114 C 3 480VAC 7.5 7.5 17
 PF525 25B-D024N114 D 3 480VAC 11 11 24
 PF525 25B-D030N114 D 3 480VAC 15 11 30
 PF525 25B-D043N114 E 3 480VAC 22 18.5 43
Series Catalogue No. Frame Size No. of Phase Voltage kW (Normal Duty) kW (Heavy Duty) Current
PF753/PF755 Complete Drive Unit @ 400VAC
PF525 Complete Drive Unit 480VAC with Integral Filter
PowerFlex® 520-Series AC Drives